
 
 

Basic Class hours: 8:30am – 11:30am 
Comprehensive Class Hours: 8:30am – 3:00pm 
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Maricopa County Air Quality 
Rule 310 Dust Control Training Class Schedule 

2019 

Date Class Number Class Availability 
Wednesday, September 18 TC18-0130 Full 

Friday, September 27 TC18-0117 Full 

Wednesday, October 2 TC18-0018 Full 

Friday, October 11 TC18-0119 Full 

Wednesday, October 16 TC18-0120 Available* 

Friday, October 25 TC18-0121 Available* 

Wednesday, October 30 TC18-0122 Available* 

Friday, November 8 TC18-0123 Available* 

Wednesday, November 13 TC18-0124 Available* 

Friday, November 15 TC18-0125 (Spanish-Basic 
only) 

Available* Class may be 
cancelled if less than 20 
participants 

Friday, November 22 TC18-0127 Available* 

Friday, December 6 TC18-0128 Available* 

Wednesday, December 11 TC18-0128 Available* 

 

*Note: Beginning July 1st, 2018, All training classes will be held at: 
 
Maricopa County Environmental Services 
15023 N. 75 Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
 
Training entrance located on the south side of the building. 
Parking is in the uncovered spaces on the East, West and South side of the building. Parking on the  
North side of building is NOT allowed. 
 


